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CAPTAIN’S

BAR SNACKS

FISH & CHIPS WITH A TWIST
Breaded butterfish served with potato wedges and sauce tartar

TAPAS PLATTER
Cold cuts, homemade sausage, cheese and paunboli bread

CHEESE PLATTER
4 kinds of cheese with grapes and bread

SAVOY CLUB SANDWICH

PAN BAGNAT
Traditional French Mediterranean Sandwich

SALMON TARTINE
Smoked salmon, gravlax salmon with dill sauce, asparagus, parmesan cheese and rocket

ITALIAN TARTINE
Parma ham, roasted cherry tomatoes, fresh basil, fresh mozzarella and rocket

JAMON SERRANO WITH HONEY MELON

ALSAGE TARTINE FLAMBEE

With onion, bacon, spring onion and sour cream
With smoked salmon, leek and sour cream

prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 5% government tax
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$13.00
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$17.00

$15.00

5$14.00

$17.00

$14.00

514.00

$7.00
$9.00
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CAPTAIN’S

SAVOY SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Savoy Caipirinha
Savoy Daiquiri
Pegu Club

Bull Frog

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Dry Martini
Bloody Mary

Tom Collins
Mojito

Planters Punch
Margarita

Long Island Ice Tea
Mai Tai

Sex on the Beach
Manhattan
Amaretto Sour
Cosmopolitan
Pinacolada

MOCKTAILS
Virgin Mojito
Rascomber
Siam Colada
Virgin Mary
Passionate Lady
Shirley’s Temple

Dark Orange
Sunset of Mountain

prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 5% government tax

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00




SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Highland

Glenmorangie "The Original" | 10 years
Glenmorangie "The Quinta Ruban" | 12 years
Edradour | 12 years

Speyside

Spey Chairmans Choice
Glen Rothes | 17 years
Glenfiddich | 18 years

Glenfiddich | 12 years

Islay
Bunnahabhain | 15years

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY
Chivas Regal | 18 years
Chivas Regal | 12 years
Jim Beam

Ballantines

Balvenie

Grants

J&B Rare

VAT 69

Johnny Walker Gold Label
Johnny Walker Blue Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Red Label

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson
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CAPTAIN’S

KENTUCKY STAIGHT BOURBON WHISKEY

Jim Beam

TENESSEE WHISKEY
Jack Daniel's

prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 5% government tax
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40ml

$14.00
$16.00
$16.00

$19.00
$16.00
$12.00
$8.00

$17.00

$10.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$23.00
$4.00
$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
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Beefeater
Gordon’s Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick

VODKA

Grey Goose
Smirnoff
Absolut
Absolut Mango
Absolut Peach
Absolut Citron

RUM

JM Vieux XO

HSE XO Sherry Finish
JR on the Rocks
Longueteau Vieux VS
Bacardi Gold

Bacardi Light
Mandalay Rum
Myers’s

Captain Morgan

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo | GOLD
Jose Cuervo | WHITE
Reserva Antigua Anejo
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A,
)
]
P L

'
o

\)
"\

Soft drink mixers included in price of all spirits

prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 5% government tax

A

40ml

$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$12.00
$18.00
$10.00
$10.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$4.00
$10.00



Galiano

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Tia Maria

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Kahlua

Sambuca

DOM Benedictine
Bottega Limoncello
Cointreau
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Triple Sec

Myanmar Beer
Myanmar Beer | 640ml
Myanmar Beer |350 ml
Black Shield, Stout Beer
Tuborg | 640ml

Yoma | 640ml
Heineken | 350ml
Corona | 350cl
Carlsberg | 330ml
Tiger | 330 ml

Badoit| Sparkling | 75cl
Gerolsteiner | Sparkling | 75cl
Gerolsteiner | Natural | 75cl
Evian | Natural | 75cl

Alpine | 50cl
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40ml
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00

bottle

$5.50
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00

bottle

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$0.50
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CAPTAIN’S

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

APPERITIFS / VERMOUTH & SHERRY

Pernod

Campari

Martini Rosso, Bianco, Dry
Ricard

Cinzano

Noilly Prat

DIGESTIF
Jaegermeister

Liqgueur de Prune

COGNAC & BRANDY
Hennessy XO

Comte Joseph XO

Remy Martin VSOP

Martell VSOP
Commanderie de Richmont
J.P. Chenet

PORT

Porto Valduoro | Ruby
Porto Valduoro | Tawny
Dow’s | 2007

prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 5% government tax

60ml
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

40m|
$5.00
$6.00

40ml
$22.00
$12.00
$11.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

60ml
$8.00
$8.00
$30.00
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CAP’&?IN’S

prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 5% government tax




Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry

CAPTAIN'S

Fruit Smoothie | seasonal | please ask our staff for fresh fruit selection
Fresh Fruit Juice | seasonal | please ask our staff for fresh fruit selection

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Soda Water
100 Plus
Sunkist

COFFEE

Café Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso
Espresso Double
Macchiato

Ice Coffee

Café Mocha
Irish Coffee
Jamaican Coffee
Italian Coffee
German Coffee

TEA

English Breakfast
Chamomile
Darjeeling
Peppermint

Earl Grey

Green Tea
Jasmine
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prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 5% government tax

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



